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Casimir Buske1 2158
Salto - WI

Final: 12.900 11.800 13.15013.600 13.50012.800 77.750

Final: 13.500 11.600 13.20013.900 13.50011.800 77.500

Prelims

Finals

155.250Combined Total:

5.2 / 8.300D/E: 4.5 / 8.400 3.3 / 8.500 4.7 / 8.900 3.5 / 9.3004.4 / 8.750
ND:

5.0 / 8.500D/E: 4.6 / 8.900 3.3 / 8.300 4.9 / 9.000 3.4 / 8.4004.4 / 8.800
ND:

Mitchell Conzemius2 2134
TAGS South

Final: 12.600 12.000 14.30012.200 13.30012.300 76.700

Final: 13.300 12.100 14.20012.600 13.45012.550 78.200

Prelims

Finals

154.900Combined Total:

4.0 / 9.300D/E: 4.5 / 8.400 3.3 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.600 3.6 / 8.7005.4 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

4.0 / 9.450D/E: 4.8 / 8.900 3.3 / 8.800 3.9 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.9505.4 / 8.800
-0.4ND:

Noah Scigliano3 2165
Triad Gymnastics

Final: 14.550 10.700 13.45012.150 12.85012.700 76.400

Final: 13.500 12.300 13.80012.200 13.20012.600 77.600

Prelims

Finals

154.000Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.950D/E: 4.9 / 9.650 3.3 / 7.400 3.5 / 8.950 3.6 / 9.1004.2 / 9.250
-0.3ND:

4.0 / 9.200D/E: 4.8 / 9.200 3.7 / 8.600 3.5 / 9.000 3.5 / 9.1004.2 / 9.600
-0.5 -0.3ND:

Miles Miller4 2138
World Cup

Final: 13.000 12.500 13.40012.750 12.35013.100 77.100

Final: 13.100 12.400 12.80013.100 11.75012.950 76.100

Prelims

Finals

153.200Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.650D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 3.2 / 9.300 4.1 / 8.650 3.9 / 9.2004.2 / 9.200
ND:

3.6 / 8.150D/E: 3.5 / 9.600 3.2 / 9.200 4.3 / 8.800 3.8 / 9.1504.2 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

Nick Smiley5 2159
St. Charles

Final: 13.800 11.450 12.50013.650 12.30012.600 76.300

Final: 13.550 12.100 12.75013.200 11.85012.650 76.100

Prelims

Finals

152.400Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.100D/E: 4.6 / 9.200 3.2 / 8.250 4.2 / 9.450 4.0 / 8.6004.0 / 8.500
ND:

3.9 / 7.950D/E: 4.5 / 9.050 3.3 / 8.800 4.2 / 9.000 4.0 / 8.6504.0 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

Jacob Yehling6 2131
Premier - Oswego

Final: 13.500 11.850 13.60012.250 13.20011.900 76.300

Final: 13.700 11.700 13.20012.100 12.35013.000 76.050

Prelims

Finals

152.350Combined Total:

4.0 / 9.200D/E: 4.4 / 9.100 4.3 / 7.550 3.9 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.2004.6 / 9.000
ND:

3.7 / 8.650D/E: 4.6 / 9.100 4.2 / 7.500 3.9 / 8.200 3.8 / 9.2004.4 / 8.800
ND:

Edward Silvestar7 2143
Cobb Challengers

Final: 13.650 10.900 12.10013.900 12.30012.850 75.700

Final: 13.700 11.550 12.35014.400 12.20011.900 76.100

Prelims

Finals

151.800Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.600D/E: 4.2 / 9.450 3.7 / 7.200 5.5 / 8.400 3.6 / 9.2502.8 / 9.300
ND:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 4.2 / 9.500 3.5 / 8.050 5.9 / 8.500 3.5 / 8.4002.8 / 9.550
ND:
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Nicholas Handley8 2141
Cobb Challengers

Final: 13.350 11.650 12.30012.550 12.45012.300 74.600

Final: 12.450 13.200 13.95012.500 12.20012.850 77.150

Prelims

Finals

151.750Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.650D/E: 4.8 / 8.550 4.5 / 7.150 4.0 / 8.550 3.2 / 9.1003.2 / 9.100
ND:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 4.7 / 7.750 4.6 / 8.600 3.8 / 8.700 3.4 / 9.4505.2 / 8.750
ND:

Braden Whitaker9 2132
St. Charles

Final: 13.900 11.550 13.65012.550 11.95012.650 76.250

Final: 13.000 11.850 13.50012.650 12.25011.900 75.150

Prelims

Finals

151.400Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.550D/E: 4.9 / 9.000 3.9 / 7.650 4.0 / 8.550 3.7 / 8.9505.2 / 8.450
ND:

3.3 / 8.950D/E: 4.8 / 8.200 4.0 / 7.850 3.9 / 8.750 3.7 / 8.2005.2 / 8.300
ND:

Luke Smigliani10 2109
Ellis

Final: 12.350 12.000 12.75013.300 11.20012.400 74.000

Final: 13.600 12.600 13.25013.450 11.10013.100 77.100

Prelims

Finals

151.100Combined Total:

3.0 / 8.200D/E: 4.4 / 7.950 3.8 / 8.200 4.5 / 8.800 3.9 / 8.5004.4 / 8.350
ND:

3.0 / 8.100D/E: 4.4 / 9.200 4.0 / 8.600 4.5 / 8.950 4.0 / 9.1004.4 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

Zion English11 2169
WCOGA

Final: 13.950 12.100 12.95012.650 9.00013.100 73.750

Final: 13.600 12.150 13.05012.900 12.45013.000 77.150

Prelims

Finals

150.900Combined Total:

3.3 / 5.700D/E: 4.3 / 9.650 3.3 / 8.800 4.1 / 8.550 4.0 / 9.1004.0 / 8.950
ND:

3.3 / 9.150D/E: 4.3 / 9.300 3.3 / 8.850 4.1 / 8.800 3.9 / 9.1004.0 / 9.050
ND:

Jake Sawyer12 2102
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.600 12.900 11.95012.800 12.20012.450 74.900

Final: 13.500 13.200 11.85012.800 12.20012.400 75.950

Prelims

Finals

150.850Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.900D/E: 4.0 / 8.600 4.4 / 8.500 4.3 / 8.500 3.7 / 8.7503.2 / 8.750
ND:

3.3 / 8.900D/E: 4.1 / 9.400 4.4 / 8.800 4.3 / 8.500 3.6 / 8.8003.2 / 8.650
ND:

Teaanou Gonzalez13 2107
Daggett's

Final: 13.700 10.350 14.85012.900 11.65012.450 75.900

Final: 13.450 11.800 14.00012.500 11.80011.100 74.650

Prelims

Finals

150.550Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.450D/E: 4.8 / 8.900 3.6 / 6.750 4.2 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.9505.8 / 9.050
ND:

3.2 / 8.600D/E: 4.8 / 8.750 3.6 / 8.200 3.9 / 8.600 3.6 / 7.5005.8 / 8.200
-0.1ND:

Trevor Lamberton14 2120
Langley  - NC

Final: 13.150 11.800 12.30012.200 12.45012.600 74.500

Final: 13.350 11.900 12.65012.700 12.45012.850 75.900

Prelims

Finals

150.400Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.750D/E: 4.2 / 9.050 3.1 / 8.700 3.9 / 8.300 3.5 / 9.1003.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

3.7 / 8.750D/E: 4.3 / 9.050 3.2 / 8.700 3.8 / 8.900 3.9 / 8.9503.2 / 9.450
ND:
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Craig Reardon Jr.15 2114
Gym & More - MA

Final: 13.650 11.500 12.45012.600 12.15012.250 74.600

Final: 14.250 11.550 12.90012.450 11.80012.800 75.750

Prelims

Finals

150.350Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.750D/E: 4.4 / 9.250 3.6 / 7.900 3.6 / 9.300 3.4 / 8.8504.0 / 8.450
-0.3ND:

3.3 / 8.500D/E: 4.5 / 9.750 3.6 / 7.950 3.6 / 9.150 3.5 / 9.3004.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

Ben Eyles16 2164
Triad Gymnastics

Final: 13.550 10.050 13.80012.750 11.40012.650 74.200

Final: 13.700 11.300 13.80013.050 12.00012.250 76.100

Prelims

Finals

150.300Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.500D/E: 4.2 / 9.350 3.1 / 6.950 4.2 / 8.850 3.9 / 8.7504.4 / 9.400
-0.3ND:

3.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.2 / 9.500 3.1 / 8.200 4.2 / 9.150 3.9 / 8.3504.4 / 9.400
-0.3ND:

Christian Gulotta17 2152
Hot Shots - NY

Final: 13.350 11.650 12.90011.550 12.15012.350 73.950

Final: 13.750 13.150 12.50012.250 12.35012.300 76.300

Prelims

Finals

150.250Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.850D/E: 3.9 / 9.450 4.0 / 7.650 3.1 / 8.750 3.1 / 9.2504.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

3.3 / 9.050D/E: 4.4 / 9.350 4.3 / 8.850 3.2 / 9.350 3.1 / 9.2004.0 / 8.500
-0.3ND:

Nathan Reed18 2170
WOGA

Final: 13.800 12.800 12.85012.650 10.95012.100 75.150

Final: 13.700 12.750 12.70012.800 11.35011.400 74.700

Prelims

Finals

149.850Combined Total:

3.0 / 7.950D/E: 5.0 / 8.800 4.2 / 8.600 3.9 / 8.750 4.1 / 8.0004.4 / 8.450
ND:

3.0 / 8.350D/E: 5.0 / 8.700 4.2 / 8.550 3.9 / 8.900 4.1 / 7.3004.4 / 8.600
-0.3ND:

Blake Wright19 2135
TAGS South

Final: 12.500 11.100 13.45011.450 12.65012.600 73.750

Final: 13.700 10.250 13.40012.800 13.05012.850 76.050

Prelims

Finals

149.800Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.550D/E: 4.5 / 8.000 3.4 / 7.700 3.8 / 7.650 3.5 / 9.1004.2 / 9.250
ND:

4.2 / 8.850D/E: 4.7 / 9.000 3.4 / 6.850 4.0 / 8.800 3.6 / 9.2504.2 / 9.200
ND:

Patrick Kramer20 2142
Cobb Challengers

Final: 13.150 11.600 11.95013.600 12.30012.000 74.600

Final: 13.300 10.250 12.70013.900 12.35012.400 74.900

Prelims

Finals

149.500Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.000D/E: 4.2 / 8.950 3.1 / 8.500 4.4 / 9.200 3.3 / 8.7003.2 / 8.750
ND:

3.3 / 9.050D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 3.1 / 7.150 4.6 / 9.300 3.2 / 9.2004.0 / 8.700
ND:

Reid Ross21T 2130
Oroville Gymnastics

Final: 13.100 11.150 13.05012.350 12.35012.300 74.300

Final: 13.450 11.000 13.10012.850 12.05012.650 75.100

Prelims

Finals

149.400Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.850D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 3.5 / 7.650 4.0 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.8004.2 / 8.850
ND:

3.8 / 8.250D/E: 4.7 / 8.750 3.3 / 7.700 3.9 / 8.950 3.5 / 9.1504.2 / 8.900
ND:
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Henry Greene21T 2137
US Gym - NJ

Final: 12.450 12.200 13.65010.950 12.15011.600 73.000

Final: 12.800 12.700 13.25013.100 12.10012.450 76.400

Prelims

Finals

149.400Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.750D/E: 4.0 / 8.450 3.7 / 8.500 4.6 / 6.350 3.9 / 7.7005.2 / 8.450
ND:

3.4 / 8.700D/E: 4.0 / 8.800 3.7 / 9.000 4.6 / 8.500 3.9 / 8.5504.8 / 8.450
ND:

Brandon Bzoskie23 2168
Victory - CA

Final: 13.300 12.800 12.55012.300 12.25012.050 75.250

Final: 12.250 11.250 13.35012.800 12.05012.200 73.900

Prelims

Finals

149.150Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.550D/E: 4.4 / 8.900 4.3 / 8.500 4.6 / 7.700 3.6 / 8.4504.0 / 8.550
ND:

3.5 / 8.550D/E: 4.4 / 7.850 3.8 / 7.450 4.8 / 8.000 3.6 / 8.6004.2 / 9.150
ND:

Rory Carroll24 2101
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.450 12.150 12.35012.350 12.05013.100 74.450

Final: 12.050 12.100 12.30012.700 12.35012.750 74.250

Prelims

Finals

148.700Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.450D/E: 4.0 / 8.450 3.4 / 8.750 3.8 / 8.550 3.6 / 9.5003.2 / 9.150
ND:

3.7 / 8.650D/E: 4.0 / 8.050 3.5 / 8.600 3.8 / 8.900 3.5 / 9.2503.3 / 9.000
ND:

Kyle Brown25 2144
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.200 11.300 13.15012.350 12.05012.400 74.450

Final: 13.450 10.700 13.30012.300 12.50011.850 74.100

Prelims

Finals

148.550Combined Total:

4.2 / 7.850D/E: 5.0 / 8.500 3.2 / 8.100 4.4 / 7.950 3.7 / 8.7004.2 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

4.4 / 8.100D/E: 5.0 / 8.450 3.2 / 7.500 4.4 / 7.900 3.7 / 8.1504.2 / 9.100
ND:

Kevin Tang26 2108
Daggett's

Final: 12.200 9.850 13.05012.750 12.10013.200 73.150

Final: 13.500 11.500 13.25012.900 12.00011.650 74.800

Prelims

Finals

147.950Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.400D/E: 4.9 / 7.300 3.3 / 6.550 4.1 / 8.650 4.2 / 9.0004.2 / 8.850
ND:

3.6 / 8.400D/E: 4.9 / 8.600 3.3 / 8.200 4.3 / 8.900 4.2 / 7.4504.2 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

Michael Smith27 2153
Multnomah

Final: 13.050 11.850 13.40011.900 11.60013.000 74.800

Final: 13.500 11.950 12.85011.950 11.35011.450 73.050

Prelims

Finals

147.850Combined Total:

2.5 / 9.100D/E: 3.8 / 9.250 3.1 / 8.750 3.2 / 8.700 3.9 / 9.1004.0 / 9.400
ND:

2.5 / 8.850D/E: 3.9 / 9.600 3.1 / 8.850 3.2 / 8.750 3.6 / 7.8504.0 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

Nicholas Mock28T 2105
Aspire

Final: 12.300 12.850 11.80012.650 12.00012.100 73.700

Final: 12.400 13.900 10.15011.700 12.55013.400 74.100

Prelims

Finals

147.800Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.300D/E: 3.6 / 8.700 5.2 / 7.650 4.0 / 8.650 4.5 / 7.6003.2 / 8.600
ND:

3.7 / 8.850D/E: 3.5 / 8.900 5.5 / 8.400 3.9 / 7.800 4.6 / 8.8002.4 / 7.750
ND:
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Ian Johnson28T 2124
Minnesota Valley

Final: 13.100 11.950 12.80011.050 11.85012.950 73.700

Final: 12.350 11.450 13.30012.000 11.85013.150 74.100

Prelims

Finals

147.800Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.450D/E: 4.5 / 8.600 4.0 / 7.950 3.8 / 7.250 3.5 / 9.4504.0 / 8.800
ND:

3.3 / 8.550D/E: 4.4 / 7.950 4.0 / 7.450 3.8 / 8.200 3.5 / 9.6504.2 / 9.100
ND:

Charlie Jerry30 2149
Great Northern

Final: 13.900 10.550 13.20011.150 11.00011.900 71.700

Final: 13.750 11.800 14.40012.350 11.20012.350 75.850

Prelims

Finals

147.550Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.100D/E: 4.9 / 9.000 3.1 / 7.450 3.6 / 7.850 3.4 / 8.5005.2 / 8.300
-0.3 -0.3ND:

3.6 / 7.600D/E: 4.7 / 9.050 3.2 / 8.600 4.0 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.6505.2 / 9.200
ND:

Christopher Ganser31 2119
High Point

Final: 14.000 12.700 12.70011.950 11.05012.500 74.900

Final: 13.550 12.400 10.70011.900 12.00012.050 72.600

Prelims

Finals

147.500Combined Total:

3.3 / 7.750D/E: 4.5 / 9.500 3.7 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.450 3.6 / 8.9004.0 / 8.700
ND:

3.3 / 8.700D/E: 4.3 / 9.250 3.8 / 8.600 3.5 / 8.400 3.5 / 8.5502.8 / 7.900
ND:

James Read32 2123
Michigan Academy

Final: 12.250 12.100 12.50013.550 11.50011.750 73.650

Final: 11.600 11.550 12.70013.500 12.20012.250 73.800

Prelims

Finals

147.450Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.900D/E: 3.8 / 8.450 3.5 / 8.600 4.5 / 9.050 3.3 / 8.4504.0 / 8.600
-0.1ND:

3.8 / 8.400D/E: 3.9 / 7.700 3.5 / 8.050 4.9 / 8.600 3.3 / 8.9504.0 / 8.700
ND:

Dimitry Pressimone33 2160
Surgents Elite

Final: 12.450 11.350 11.50011.300 12.35012.700 71.650

Final: 13.200 12.550 11.65011.800 12.50012.900 74.600

Prelims

Finals

146.250Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.550D/E: 4.0 / 8.450 3.9 / 7.450 2.7 / 8.600 3.6 / 9.1002.4 / 9.100
ND:

3.8 / 8.700D/E: 4.0 / 9.200 3.9 / 8.650 3.1 / 8.700 3.7 / 9.2002.4 / 9.250
ND:

Sam Kressman34 2155
Preston Gymnastics

Final: 13.450 11.800 13.40012.150 11.55012.250 74.600

Final: 12.800 11.700 13.05011.750 10.55010.850 70.700

Prelims

Finals

145.300Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.450D/E: 4.5 / 8.950 3.6 / 8.200 3.9 / 8.250 4.0 / 8.2503.9 / 9.500
ND:

2.9 / 7.650D/E: 4.5 / 8.300 3.7 / 8.000 3.9 / 7.850 3.8 / 7.0503.8 / 9.250
ND:

Sean Sullivan35 2133
Stumpf's Gymnastics

Final: 13.100 11.550 11.15011.500 12.65012.500 72.450

Final: 12.450 11.250 11.90011.350 12.30012.900 72.150

Prelims

Finals

144.600Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.350D/E: 3.9 / 9.200 3.4 / 8.150 3.4 / 8.400 3.5 / 9.0002.4 / 8.750
-0.3ND:

3.4 / 8.900D/E: 3.9 / 8.550 3.4 / 7.850 3.2 / 8.450 3.7 / 9.2003.2 / 8.700
-0.3ND:
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Zach Ziolkowski36 2116
Gymnastics Michiana

Final: 14.450 10.000 13.80010.450 11.35011.900 71.950

Final: 14.250 7.950 14.05011.850 12.10012.250 72.450

Prelims

Finals

144.400Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.050D/E: 5.7 / 8.750 2.9 / 7.100 1.8 / 8.650 3.2 / 8.7005.3 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

3.4 / 8.700D/E: 5.4 / 8.850 2.1 / 5.850 2.9 / 8.950 3.1 / 9.1505.3 / 8.750
ND:

Jordan Kula37 2145
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.550 10.000 13.20011.450 11.15012.500 71.850

Final: 13.150 10.250 13.20012.100 11.00012.450 72.150

Prelims

Finals

144.000Combined Total:

3.2 / 7.950D/E: 4.9 / 8.650 2.8 / 7.200 4.0 / 7.450 4.0 / 8.5005.2 / 8.000
ND:

3.2 / 7.800D/E: 4.7 / 8.450 2.8 / 7.450 4.1 / 8.000 4.0 / 8.4504.5 / 8.700
ND:

Kaleb Booth38 2162
Tataru's

Final: 13.050 11.400 13.45011.600 11.55012.100 73.150

Final: 13.700 10.900 12.75011.350 11.25010.250 70.200

Prelims

Finals

143.350Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.850D/E: 5.0 / 8.050 3.4 / 8.000 3.8 / 7.800 3.9 / 8.2004.4 / 9.050
ND:

2.7 / 8.550D/E: 5.1 / 8.600 3.0 / 7.900 3.6 / 7.750 3.1 / 7.1504.0 / 8.750
ND:

Adam Hutchinson39 2128
North Metro

Final: 11.950 12.400 11.25012.000 11.55012.550 71.700

Final: 12.350 12.550 10.10012.100 10.70012.550 70.350

Prelims

Finals

142.050Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.250D/E: 3.8 / 8.150 4.2 / 8.200 3.6 / 8.400 3.2 / 9.3502.4 / 8.850
ND:

3.2 / 7.500D/E: 3.8 / 8.550 4.2 / 8.350 3.6 / 8.500 3.2 / 9.3502.4 / 7.700
ND:

Daniel Barclay40 2150
Haydens

Final: 11.700 10.850 13.55010.850 11.55012.500 71.000

Final: 12.800 8.950 13.15011.200 11.40012.450 69.950

Prelims

Finals

140.950Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.250D/E: 4.2 / 7.500 3.0 / 7.850 3.4 / 7.450 3.7 / 8.8004.3 / 9.250
ND:

3.4 / 8.000D/E: 4.2 / 8.600 2.6 / 6.350 3.5 / 7.700 3.7 / 8.7504.2 / 8.950
ND:

Massimo Sweet41 2100
NEAG

Final: 12.950 11.900 14.15013.050 11.50012.400 75.950

Final: 13.700 11.400 13.25014.050 0.0000.000 52.400

Prelims

Finals

128.350Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.900D/E: 4.6 / 8.350 3.1 / 8.800 5.1 / 8.250 4.0 / 8.4005.8 / 8.350
-0.3ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 4.7 / 9.000 3.1 / 8.300 5.8 / 8.250 5.2 / 8.050
ND:

Jordan FX, Landry42 2115
Gym Unlimited - LA

Final: 13.900 11.000 11.25011.450 10.60010.150 68.350

Final: 13.350 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.350

Prelims

Finals

81.700Combined Total:

3.2 / 7.400D/E: 4.9 / 9.000 3.5 / 7.500 4.5 / 6.950 2.5 / 7.6503.6 / 7.650
ND:

D/E: 4.9 / 8.450
ND:
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Men / 10 / Age 17
Session: 08S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Daniel PH, Lasenbby43 2167
VSSG

Final: 12.500 12.850 12.9500.000 12.45012.050 62.800

Final: 0.000 13.650 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.650

Prelims

Finals

76.450Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.650D/E: 4.8 / 7.700 4.7 / 8.150 0.0 / 0.000 4.5 / 7.5504.0 / 8.950
ND:

D/E: 4.3 / 9.350 0.0 / 0.000
ND:

Antonio SR, Sacchiero44 2126
NEAG

Final: 0.000 11.700 12.75013.600 10.75012.200 61.000

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00014.450 0.0000.000 14.450

Prelims

Finals

75.450Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.150D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 3.3 / 8.400 5.1 / 8.500 3.8 / 8.4004.8 / 7.950
ND:

D/E: 5.7 / 8.750
ND:

Steven Hart45 2110
FGTC

Final: 12.100 12.600 10.35012.300 11.15012.550 71.050

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

71.050Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.450D/E: 4.7 / 7.400 4.0 / 8.600 4.5 / 7.800 4.0 / 8.5502.8 / 7.650
-0.1ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000
ND:

Daniel PH, Clark JR46 2121
Mass Elite

Final: 0.000 13.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.500

Final: 0.000 14.250 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 14.250

Prelims

Finals

27.750Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 5.1 / 8.400 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

D/E: 5.2 / 9.050
ND:
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